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SnapPod

MAGNETIC TRIPOD
& SELFIE-STICK

With its magnetic mount, SnapPod is secure and incredibly

easy to use. Attach to SnapGrip, SnapLight or your
smartphone in an instant, and swap shooting modes with a
quick-switch between tripod and selfie-stick.

SnapPod works with any smartphone using the included
magnetic sticker, and is MagSafe compatible.
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IN THE PACKAGE

SnapPod Magnetic Sticker

AVAILABLE IN 5 COLORS

SnapGrip Creator Kit
@ Midnight
@ Abyss Blue
@ Blue Jay
Chalk Pink

@® Pink Pomelo

Part Number

SP-IN-MN-EF

SP-IN-AB-EF

SP-IN-BJ-EF

SP-IN-PK-EF

SP-IN-PO-EF

EAN Barcode

0655729667722

0655729667739

0655729667746

0655729667708

0655729667715



Selfie Stick Mode

Quick switch to take a selfie.

Tilt-able Pod
with the ball head

Customize your own shooting angle.

Tripod Mode

Quick switch to tripod mode and have a
video call with your friends or family.




