

SnapPod

MAGNETIC TRIPOD & SELFIE-STICK

With its magnetic mount, SnapPod is secure and incredibly easy to use. Attach to SnapGrip, SnapLight or your smartphone in an instant, and swap shooting modes with a quick-switch between tripod and selfie-stick.

SnapPod works with any smartphone using the included magnetic sticker, and is MagSafe compatible.

С (-)





Selfie Stick



IN THE PACKAGE



SnapPod

Magnetic Sticker

AVAILABLE IN 5 COLORS

SnapGrip Creator Kit	Part Number	EAN Barcode
Midnight	SP-IN-MN-EF	0655729667722
• Abyss Blue	SP-IN-AB-EF	0655729667739
Blue Jay	SP-IN-BJ-EF	0655729667746
Chalk Pink	SP-IN-PK-EF	0655729667708
Pink Pomelo	SP-IN-PO-EF	0655729667715

Selfie Stick Mode

Quick switch to take a selfie.





Tilt-able Pod with the ball head

Customize your own shooting angle.

Tripod Mode

Quick switch to tripod mode and have a video call with your friends or family.

